XL70N

ltem No: XL70N
19 Pc. Offset Ratchet Screwdriver Set

Weller® Xcelite® Offset Ratchet
Screwdriver Set is a 19 piece setin a
sturdy red plastic case.

KEY FEATURES

Simple and easy-to-use for assembly, disassembly, adjustment and repair work
involving Allen® hex, Phillips® and slotted screws

19 piece midget, offset, reversible ratchet set

All-purpose driver bits 1/4”/6.4 mm hex shank



TECHNICAL DATA

Contents

Handle Color

Packaging

Point Size

Quantity Per Package
Tip Style

UPC

Package Gross Weight
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

12 x Hex Driver Bits 0.50", 1/16", 5/64", 3/32",
7/64", 1/8", 9/64", 5/32", 3/16", 7/32", 1/4",
5/16" 2 x Phillips® Driver Bits #1, #2 2 x Slotted
Driver Bits 1/4", 3/16" 1 x Adapter 1/4" Hex -
1/4" Square 1 x Magnetic Nutdriver 1/4" 1 x
Offset Ratchet

Red
Boxed

#1 #2 3/16in 1/4 in 0.050 in 1/16 in 5/64 in 3/32
in 7/64 in 1/8 in 9/64 in 5/32 in 3/16 in 7/32 in 1/4
in 5/16 in

1

Phillips ®/Slotted/Nut Driver
037103299765

0.840 Ib

1.600 in

7.500 in

5.000 in

12

Classic Series Screw & Nutdriver Sets



