

## XL70N

Item No: XL70N 19 Pc. Offset Ratchet Screwdriver Set

Weller® Xcelite® Offset Ratchet Screwdriver Set is a 19 piece set in a sturdy red plastic case.



## **KEY FEATURES**

- Simple and easy-to-use for assembly, disassembly, adjustment and repair work involving Allen® hex, Phillips® and slotted screws
- 19 piece midget, offset, reversible ratchet set
- All-purpose driver bits 1/4"/6.4 mm hex shank

## **TECHNICAL DATA**

Contents	12 x Hex Driver Bits 0.50", 1/16", 5/64", 3/32", 7/64", 1/8", 9/64", 5/32", 3/16", 7/32", 1/4", 5/16" 2 x Phillips® Driver Bits #1, #2 2 x Slotted Driver Bits 1/4", 3/16" 1 x Adapter 1/4" Hex - 1/4" Square 1 x Magnetic Nutdriver 1/4" 1 x Offset Ratchet
Handle Color	Red
Packaging	Boxed
Point Size	#1 #2 3/16 in 1/4 in 0.050 in 1/16 in 5/64 in 3/32 in 7/64 in 1/8 in 9/64 in 5/32 in 3/16 in 7/32 in 1/4 in 5/16 in
Quantity Per Package	1
Tip Style	Phillips®/Slotted/Nut Driver
UPC	037103299765
Package Gross Weight	0.840 lb
Package Height	1.600 in
Package Length	7.500 in
Package Width	5.000 in
Case Pack Qty.	12
Product Family	Classic Series Screw & Nutdriver Sets